CONTACTS

Benefits Office www.rcdsa.org/benefittrust/

email: RSABenefits@rcdsa.org

Third Party Administrators -Brown Insurance Services
Claims & Billing Inquires julio@brownbis.com

Janelle Regan — Brown Insurance Services janelle@brownbis.com

Benefit Trust Administrative Officer

Connie Collins connie@rcdsa.org

Benefits Administrative Assistant

Maryann Barbaro
Benefits Assistant

mikki@rcdsa.org

Lauren Driffill lauren@rcdsa.or
Benefits Assistant

Medical Insurance Carriers
Anthem Blue Cross
Cal Care HMO and Select HMO
PPO
EPO
Fee for Service (Out of State Medicare Enrollees)
Blue Card PPO (Out of State Plan)
Express Scripts
Guest Membership
Away from Home (Urgent Care when you're traveling in the U.S.)
Kaiser Permanente www.kp.org

www.anthem.com/ca

Dental Insurance Carriers

UnitedHealth Care Dental (DMO D125H) www.myuhcdental.com
UnitedHealth Care Dental (Union DMO D1015) www.myuhcdental.com
Delta Dental DPO www.deltadentalca.org
Delta Dental CARE USA (HMO) www.deltadentalca.org

Vision Insurance Carrier
MES Vision WWW.Mmesvision.com

Supplemental Insurances

AFLAC — Cancer, Intensive Care, Hospital, & Accident
Nicki Albright nicki_albright@us.aflac.com
Lisa Coots lisa_coots@us.aflac.com

Equitable Advisors: Long Term Disability/Life Insurance
Samantha Curtin, Financial Consultant Sam.Curtin@equitable.com

BROWN INSURANCE SERVICES
Auto, Home chad@brownbis.com
Life insurance quotes/comparisons samantha@brownbis.com

CalPERS www.calpers.ca.gov

CLEA: Long Term Disability policy/Life Insurance www.clea.org

County of Riverside Benefits Information Line www.workforceexchange.net

LIBERTY MUTUAL
Auto, Home, Life insurance quotes/comparisons
Jeff Dorfman, w/Liberty Mutual

www.libertymutual.com

The Counseling Team International www.thecounselingteam.com

Nationwide www.nationwide.com

Valic www.valic.com

(951) 653-8014 Fax (951) 653-9204

(888) 346-6966 Fax (714) 460-7755
(714) 425-8552 or (951) 653-8014

(951) 653-8014

(951) 653-8014

(951) 653-8014

(800) 227-3771
(800) 288-6921
(800) 288-2539
(800) 288-2539
(800) 288-2539
(866) 297-1013
(800) 827-6422
(800) 810-2583
(800) 390-3510

(800) 228-3384
(800) 999-3367
(800) 765-6003
(800) 422-4234

(800) 877-6372

(714) 328-0225
(909) 519-5681

(949) 833-5840

(888) 346-6966

(888) 225-7377
(800) 832-7333
(951) 955-4981
(760) 795-0452

(800) 222-9691
(877) 677-3678
(800) 448-2542
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